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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 CLOT Guillame

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin

Pass 13 1:12.203 1 1:12.203 *

Pass 25 2:18.798 2 1:06.595 *

Pass 37 3:25.261 3 1:06.463 *

Pass 49 4:31.046 4 1:05.785 *

Pass 61 5:37.121 5 1:06.075

Pass 72 6:43.313 6 1:06.192

Pass 82 7:50.245 7 1:06.932

Pass 93 8:57.999 8 1:07.754

Pass 104 10:04.278 9 1:06.279

Pass 115 11:10.610 10 1:06.332

Pass 126 12:17.235 11 1:06.625

Pass 137 13:23.606 12 1:06.371

Pass 148 14:30.034 13 1:06.428

Pass 158 15:36.790 14 1:06.756

Pass 168 16:43.682 15 1:06.892

Pass 178 17:49.849 16 1:06.167

Pass 187 18:56.228 17 1:06.379

Pass 196 20:02.506 18 1:06.278

Pass 205 21:09.005 19 1:06.499

Pass 214 22:15.402 20 1:06.397

Pass 224 23:23.330 21 1:07.928

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael

Pass 10 1:09.653 1 1:09.653 *

Pass 22 2:14.638 2 1:04.985 *

Pass 34 3:19.390 3 1:04.752 *

Pass 46 4:24.219 4 1:04.829

Pass 58 5:28.604 5 1:04.385 *

Pass 69 6:34.235 6 1:05.631

Pass 80 7:38.637 7 1:04.402

Pass 90 8:43.685 8 1:05.048

Pass 101 9:47.809 9 1:04.124 *

Pass 112 10:52.322 10 1:04.513

Pass 123 11:57.188 11 1:04.866

Pass 133 13:01.956 12 1:04.768

Pass 144 14:06.487 13 1:04.531

Pass 154 15:11.346 14 1:04.859

Pass 164 16:16.481 15 1:05.135

Pass 174 17:22.426 16 1:05.945

Pass 182 18:28.185 17 1:05.759

Pass 191 19:33.441 18 1:05.256

Pass 201 20:39.168 19 1:05.727

Pass 209 21:43.863 20 1:04.695

Pass 218 22:48.113 21 1:04.250

Pass 227 23:52.605 22 1:04.492

No 23 KERNEIS Christophe #

Pass 6 1:07.512 1 1:07.512 *

Pass 17 2:10.781 2 1:03.269 *

Pass 40 3:47.324 3 1:36.543

In 52 5:04.423 4 1:17.099

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic

Pass 8 1:07.939 1 1:07.939 *

Pass 20 2:11.734 2 1:03.795 *

Pass 32 3:15.577 3 1:03.843

Pass 44 4:19.106 4 1:03.529 *

Pass 56 5:22.543 5 1:03.437 *

Pass 66 6:26.139 6 1:03.596

Pass 76 7:29.488 7 1:03.349 *

Pass 86 8:32.443 8 1:02.955 *

Pass 97 9:36.057 9 1:03.614

Pass 108 10:39.175 10 1:03.118

Pass 119 11:42.323 11 1:03.148

Pass 129 12:45.940 12 1:03.617

Pass 140 13:49.247 13 1:03.307

Pass 151 14:52.537 14 1:03.290

Pass 161 15:56.188 15 1:03.651

Pass 170 17:00.083 16 1:03.895

Pass 180 18:03.788 17 1:03.705

Pass 189 19:07.225 18 1:03.437

Pass 197 20:10.930 19 1:03.705

Pass 206 21:14.423 20 1:03.493

Pass 215 22:18.152 21 1:03.729

Pass 223 23:22.534 22 1:04.382

No 28 MEBARKI Ali

Pass 11 1:10.856 1 1:10.856 *

Pass 23 2:16.028 2 1:05.172 *

Pass 35 3:21.154 3 1:05.126 *

Pass 47 4:26.219 4 1:05.065 *

Pass 59 5:30.675 5 1:04.456 *

Pass 70 6:36.179 6 1:05.504

Pass 95 9:20.767 7 2:44.588

Pass 106 10:29.954 8 1:09.187

Pass 118 11:40.000 9 1:10.046

Pass 132 12:49.753 10 1:09.753

Pass 143 13:58.509 11 1:08.756

Pass 153 15:07.339 12 1:08.830

Pass 163 16:13.946 13 1:06.607

Pass 173 17:20.706 14 1:06.760

Pass 184 18:29.853 15 1:09.147

Pass 193 19:36.325 16 1:06.472

Pass 202 20:43.158 17 1:06.833
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No 28 MEBARKI Ali

Pass 211 21:51.016 18 1:07.858

Pass 220 22:58.529 19 1:07.513

Pass 229 24:07.168 20 1:08.639

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin

Pass 27 2:20.944 1 2:20.944 *

Pass 38 3:27.580 2 1:06.636 *

Pass 50 4:32.905 3 1:05.325 *

Pass 62 5:38.728 4 1:05.823

Pass 73 6:44.575 5 1:05.847

Pass 83 7:50.929 6 1:06.354

Pass 92 8:57.616 7 1:06.687

Pass 103 10:03.778 8 1:06.162

Pass 114 11:10.090 9 1:06.312

Pass 125 12:16.705 10 1:06.615

Pass 136 13:22.985 11 1:06.280

Pass 147 14:29.635 12 1:06.650

Pass 157 15:36.244 13 1:06.609

Pass 167 16:42.783 14 1:06.539

Pass 177 17:49.192 15 1:06.409

Pass 186 18:55.758 16 1:06.566

Pass 195 20:01.715 17 1:05.957

Pass 204 21:08.246 18 1:06.531

Pass 213 22:14.757 19 1:06.511

Pass 222 23:22.249 20 1:07.492

Pass 231 24:28.885 21 1:06.636

No 46 DEHAYE Geoffroy #

Pass 4 1:06.226 1 1:06.226 **

Pass 16 2:08.598 2 1:02.372 **

Pass 28 3:11.074 3 1:02.476

Pass 41 4:13.901 4 1:02.827

Pass 53 5:16.844 5 1:02.943

Pass 64 6:19.647 6 1:02.803

Pass 75 7:22.601 7 1:02.954

Pass 85 8:25.572 8 1:02.971

Pass 96 9:28.638 9 1:03.066

Pass 107 10:32.073 10 1:03.435

Pass 117 11:35.358 11 1:03.285

Pass 128 12:38.782 12 1:03.424

Pass 139 13:42.044 13 1:03.262

Pass 150 14:46.213 14 1:04.169

Pass 160 15:50.119 15 1:03.906

In 172 17:08.200 16 1:18.081

No 51 BESSON Frédéric

Pass 7 1:07.777 1 1:07.777 *

Pass 19 2:11.381 2 1:03.604 *

Pass 31 3:15.343 3 1:03.962

Pass 43 4:18.904 4 1:03.561 *

Pass 55 5:22.311 5 1:03.407 *

Pass 67 6:26.400 6 1:04.089

Pass 78 7:30.383 7 1:03.983

Pass 88 8:34.207 8 1:03.824

Pass 98 9:37.532 9 1:03.325 *

Pass 109 10:41.124 10 1:03.592

Pass 120 11:44.462 11 1:03.338

Pass 130 12:48.363 12 1:03.901

Pass 141 13:52.001 13 1:03.638

Pass 152 14:55.798 14 1:03.797

Pass 162 15:59.423 15 1:03.625

Pass 171 17:03.817 16 1:04.394

Pass 181 18:07.688 17 1:03.871

Pass 190 19:11.950 18 1:04.262

Pass 199 20:16.277 19 1:04.327

Pass 208 21:20.845 20 1:04.568

Pass 216 22:25.647 21 1:04.802

Pass 225 23:31.235 22 1:05.588

No 77 DUHAMEL Corentin #

Pass 15 1:56.782 1 1:56.782 *

In 29 3:14.641 2 1:17.859

No 96 LABARTHE Mathis #

No 97 JACOBY Kewin

Pass 14 1:12.670 1 1:12.670 *

Pass 26 2:19.803 2 1:07.133 *

Pass 39 3:27.925 3 1:08.122

Pass 51 4:34.899 4 1:06.974 *

Pass 63 5:41.382 5 1:06.483 *

Pass 74 6:47.723 6 1:06.341 *

Pass 84 7:54.581 7 1:06.858

Pass 94 9:00.898 8 1:06.317 *

Pass 105 10:07.522 9 1:06.624

Pass 116 11:14.265 10 1:06.743

Pass 127 12:21.492 11 1:07.227

Pass 138 13:28.502 12 1:07.010

Pass 149 14:35.493 13 1:06.991

Pass 159 15:43.022 14 1:07.529

Pass 169 16:50.808 15 1:07.786

Pass 179 17:57.806 16 1:06.998

Pass 188 19:05.162 17 1:07.356

Pass 198 20:13.097 18 1:07.935

Pass 207 21:20.491 19 1:07.394

Pass 217 22:30.278 20 1:09.787

Pass 226 23:38.365 21 1:08.087

No 121 HUET Aaron

Pass 9 1:08.983 1 1:08.983 *

Pass 21 2:13.841 2 1:04.858 *
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No 121 HUET Aaron

Pass 33 3:18.732 3 1:04.891

Pass 45 4:23.584 4 1:04.852 *

Pass 57 5:27.959 5 1:04.375 *

Pass 68 6:32.580 6 1:04.621

Pass 79 7:37.346 7 1:04.766

Pass 89 8:42.351 8 1:05.005

Pass 100 9:46.921 9 1:04.570

Pass 111 10:51.922 10 1:05.001

Pass 122 11:56.898 11 1:04.976

Pass 134 13:02.331 12 1:05.433

Pass 145 14:07.515 13 1:05.184

Pass 155 15:12.532 14 1:05.017

Pass 165 16:17.926 15 1:05.394

Pass 175 17:23.277 16 1:05.351

Pass 183 18:28.627 17 1:05.350

Pass 192 19:33.830 18 1:05.203

Pass 200 20:38.964 19 1:05.134

Pass 210 21:44.348 20 1:05.384

Pass 219 22:48.848 21 1:04.500

Pass 228 23:53.336 22 1:04.488

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier

Pass 5 1:07.152 1 1:07.152 *

Pass 18 2:10.970 2 1:03.818 *

Pass 30 3:14.913 3 1:03.943

Pass 42 4:18.487 4 1:03.574 *

Pass 54 5:22.025 5 1:03.538 *

Pass 65 6:25.820 6 1:03.795

Pass 77 7:30.138 7 1:04.318

Pass 87 8:33.772 8 1:03.634

Pass 99 9:37.697 9 1:03.925

Pass 110 10:41.600 10 1:03.903

Pass 121 11:45.120 11 1:03.520 *

Pass 131 12:48.953 12 1:03.833

Pass 142 13:52.533 13 1:03.580

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael

Pass 12 1:11.518 1 1:11.518 *

Pass 24 2:17.216 2 1:05.698 *

Pass 36 3:22.970 3 1:05.754

Pass 48 4:29.187 4 1:06.217

Pass 60 5:35.303 5 1:06.116

Pass 71 6:40.802 6 1:05.499 *

Pass 81 7:46.999 7 1:06.197

Pass 91 8:53.381 8 1:06.382

Pass 102 9:59.490 9 1:06.109

Pass 113 11:05.654 10 1:06.164

Pass 124 12:11.705 11 1:06.051

Pass 135 13:17.604 12 1:05.899

Pass 146 14:23.646 13 1:06.042

Pass 156 15:29.462 14 1:05.816

Pass 166 16:35.292 15 1:05.830

Pass 176 17:41.148 16 1:05.856

Pass 185 18:47.236 17 1:06.088

Pass 194 19:53.672 18 1:06.436

Pass 203 20:59.689 19 1:06.017

Pass 212 22:05.561 20 1:05.872

Pass 221 23:11.772 21 1:06.211

Pass 230 24:18.763 22 1:06.991


